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Allium 'Globemaster'4 -
SpecificationSpeciesNumberBulbs

0.5L30-40cmHedera helix 'Glacier'12 -
SpecificationPot SizeHeightSpeciesNumberClimbers

Phlox paniculata 'Nora Leigh'5 -
Penstemon 'Apple Blossom'5 -
Verbena bonariensis4 -
Salvia nemorosa 'East Friesland'8 -
Nepeta 'Six Hills Giant'7 -
Delphinium Summer Skies Group4 -
Delphinium Astolat Group4 -

Grade 3/+ :2 BudsAquilegia vulgaris 'White Star'5 -
Grade 3/+ :2 BudsAgapanthus 'Blue Baby'4 -
SpecificationSpeciesNumberHerbaceous

15-20cm2LLavandula angustifolia 'Hidcote'15 -
20-30cm2LPyracantha 'Red Pillar'7 -
10-20cm2LPhiladelphus 'Belle Etoile'9 -
30-40cm2LLigustrum vulgare17 -
20-30cm2LHebe 'Caledonia'13 -
20-30cm3LRosa 'Boule de Neige'3 -
10-20cm1LPerovskia 'Blue Spire'7 -
15-20cm1LLavandula angustifolia 'Hidcote'7 -
15-20cm1LCistus 'Silver Pink'7 -

1LSalvia officinalis 'Purpurascens'4 -
BR or CG15-20cm3LRosa 'Boule de Neige'5 -

1LPerovskia atriplicifolia 'Blue Spire'4 -
BR or CG15-20cm1LLavandula angustifolia 'Hidcote'5 -
BR or CG15-20cm1LHelichrysum italicum3 -

15-20cm2LViburnum tinus19 -
Bushy20-30cm2LViburnum davidii11 -

20-30cm2LSkimmia japonica 'Rubella'2 -
20-30cm2LSkimmia japonica 'Nymans'7 -
20-30cm2LCotoneaster 'Coral Beauty'25 -
20-30cm2LLonicera nitida 'May Green'10 -
10-20cm1LPachysandra terminalis 'Variegata'11 -
15-20cm2LCornus stolonifera 'Flaviramea'2 -
15-20cm2LCornus sanguinea 'Winter Beauty'10 -
15-20cm2LAzara serrata10 -
20-30cm2LEuonymus fortunei 'Emerald 'n' Gold'9 -

SpecificationHeightPot SizeSpeciesNumberShrubs

Standard :3x :RB or CG3.0-3.5m12-14cmSorbus aucup. 'Sheerwater Seedling'1 -
Feather :2x :RB1.5-2.0m6-8cmPrunus 'Amanogawa'1 -
2x :RB or CG1.5-1.8m6-8cmPyrus calleryana 'Redspire'1 -
Standard :RB10-15L1.8-2.0m8-10cmAmelanchier lamarc. 'Autumn Brilliance'1 -
Standard :3x :RB or CG3.0-3.5m10-12cmSorbus thibetica 'John Mitchell'1 -
Light Standard :2x :RB or CG1.5-1.8m6-8cmMalus tschonoskii1 -
Standard :3x :RB or CG3.0-3.5m12-14cmSorbus aria 'Magnifica'1 -
Standard :Clear Stem 150-175 :2x :RB or CG3.0-3.5m12-14cmPrunus avium 'Plena'1 -
SpecificationPot SizeHeightGirthSpeciesNumberTrees

Planting Schedule

Retain  the existing fence.

Retain  the existing fence.
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C

New hedge

Proposed new tree

Existing tree

PATHWAYS, Natural grey 

generally 600x900mm
concrete paving slabs

External Light  building
mounted

Bollard light

Underground cable

Manhole Foul

Manhole Rain water

Direction of Flow

Rainwater connection

Foul water connection

Foul water chamber

Rainwater chamber

C CCTV camera

Direction of natural
drainage

Gas connection
Mains water intake
Incoming sprinkler water
connection

Electricity connection
BT connection

All positions of services need to be
checked on site.  Landvision except no
liability if services are damaged or
people are injured or killed due to
damage to services.
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Planting notes: Planting to take place during the first planting season after the completion of the building.  Plant into a minimum depth of topsoil of 450mm. Young plants to be maintained weed-free for the first 3 years. 60mm of bark mulch or screened green waste to be spread over the planting area  after planting and raked through to take out any stones/lumps. Any plants that fail should be replaced with "beating up" taking place in summer months the season after planting and restocking taking place in the next planting season. Tree Protection Fencing should be Heras fencing with  "keepout Tree Protection area" signage, inline with BS5837:2012
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